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TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

13.30

MAR

8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

13.30

MER

8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

13.30

GIO

8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

13.30

VEN

8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

13.30

SAB

8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

13.30

I M ARTICOLATA MUS.

LINGARDO

BENCARDINO

LENTI

PELLEGRINO

LINGARDO

PELLEGRINO

BENCARDINO

LENTI

PANTANO

BENCARDINO

LANZILLOTTI

D'AMATO R.

LANZILLOTTI

PANTANO

LINGARDO

Ferrara Gianfranco

Ferrara Gianfranco

LENTI

BENCARDINO

GUIDA V.

IANNI

BENCARDINO

PANTANO

BENCARDINO

IANNI

II M ARTICOLATA

LENTI

IANNI

LINGARDO

BENCARDINO

LENTI

BENCARDINO

Ferrara Gianfranco

BENCARDINO

PELLEGRINO

LANZILLOTTI

BENCARDINO

PELLEGRINO

LENTI

PANTANO

LINGARDO

Ferrara Gianfranco

D'AMATO R.

PANTANO

LINGARDO

BENCARDINO

LANZILLOTTI

PANTANO

GUIDA V.

IANNI

BENCARDINO

III M

BENCARDINO

LINGARDO

PELLEGRINO

MATEMATICA/FISICA CLASSICO

Ferrara Gianfranco

LENTI

LOMBARDI ROSANNA

LINGARDO

BENCARDINO

IANNI

D'AMICO

BENCARDINO

PELLEGRINO

D'AMICO

D'AMATO R.

LINGARDO

LENTI

BENCARDINO

D'AMICO

LENTI

MATEMATICA/FISICA CLASSICO

IANNI

Ferrara Gianfranco

D'AMICO

MATEMATICA/FISICA CLASSICO

MATEMATICA/FISICA CLASSICO

IV M

SCAFFEO MATTIA

LENTI

COLELLA

LINGARDO

D'AMICO

D'AMICO

LINGARDO

PELLEGRINO

Ferrara Gianfranco

COLELLA

PELLEGRINO

LENTI

IANNI

Ferrara Gianfranco

D'AMICO

SCAFFEO MATTIA

LENTI

SCAFFEO MATTIA

LINGARDO

D'AMATO R.

GUIDA V.

COLELLA

IANNI

SCAFFEO MATTIA

D'AMICO

V M

PELLEGRINO

SCAFFEO MATTIA

IANNI

COLELLA

COLELLA

LENTI

SCAFFEO MATTIA

LINGARDO

PELLEGRINO

COLELLA

D'AMICO

D'AMICO

MAZZEI

LENTI

SCAFFEO MATTIA

LINGARDO

IANNI

GUIDA V.

LINGARDO

LENTI

Ferrara Gianfranco

D'AMICO

Ferrara Gianfranco

D'AMICO

SCAFFEO MATTIA
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